LoOoNoULRWNE

Masja VAN DE VEN

KOVZ
Omloop : D:04

Afstand : 3700m

Tijd : 0:55:11 (14'55"/km)
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70m

Klompen-0 2021
Galgenberg 7.11.2021
KOVvz

7/13 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Leen WOUTERS 0:39:06
2. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:41:51
3. Martine HOEKSMA 0:41:56

13'49"/km
13'53"/km
14'12"/km
14'41"/km
13'20"/km
13'37"/km
14'15"/km
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8'49"/km
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